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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Someroja Marja-Liis FINLAND FIN A 2009
2 Stevens Joanne B METRO NYC USA E 2009
3 T Bedrosian Patricia G SO. CALIF. USA E 2007
3 T Rosenfeld Madelon M METRO NYC USA D 2009
5 Lutton Patricia CENTRAL CA USA E 2006
6 Cawthorn Muriel C NEWENGLAND USA D 2008
7 Radle Catherine GEORGIA USA U
8 Mannino Anna C NEW JERSEY USA U
9 Graham Bettie J CAPITOL USA U
10 Schaefer Kerry S WESTERN WA USA U
11 Reckling Diane WEST-ROCK USA U
12 Evans Judith F WEST-ROCK USA U
13 Boesch Kit NEBR-S.DAK USA U
14 Maier Catherine GEORGIA USA U
15 Jackson Una A S.CAROLINA USA U
16 Reichman Marsha E CAPITOL USA U
17 Abrahams Terry J CENTRAL FL USA E 2006
18 Brynildsen Karen METRO NYC USA U

Number of A's1
Number of B's0
Number of C's0
Number of D's2
Number of E's4
Number of U's11
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Lutton,Patricia CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA 1 E 2006 10
2 * Someroja,M FINLAND FIN 2 A 2009 20
3 * Stevens,Joanne B FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 3 E 2009 25
4 * Bedrosian,P COUTR     SO. CALIF. USA 3 E 2007 30
5 * Reckling,Diane FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA 5 U 50
6 * Graham,Bettie J CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA 6 U 60
7 * Schaefer,Kerry S SAS       WESTERN WA USA 7 U 70
8 * Radle,C NGFC      GEORGIA USA 8 U 80
9 * Rosenfeld,M FAW       METRO NYC USA 13 D 2009 3136
10 * Cawthorn,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2008 3924
11 * Abrahams,Terry J INC.      CENTRAL FL USA 11 E 2006 4115
12 * Brynildsen,Karen METRO NYC USA 9 U 9098
13 * Evans,Judith F FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 10 U 9103
14 * Mannino,Anna C MORRIS    NEW JERSEY USA 15 U 9154
15 * Boesch,Kit LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA U 9912
16 * Jackson,Una A SAVANNAHFC S.CAROLINA USA U 9932
17 * Maier,C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA U 9935
18 * Reichman,M ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA U 9975
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Tolley,Toby/Littmann,Jane      Pool 2 Campi,Lisa
Lutton,Patricia CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Someroja,M FINLAND FIN
Graham,Bettie J CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA Reckling,Diane FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA
Schaefer,Kerry S SAS       WESTERN WA USA Radle,C NGFC      GEORGIA USA
Brynildsen,Karen METRO NYC USA Rosenfeld,M FAW       METRO NYC USA
Evans,Judith F FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Mannino,Anna C MORRIS    NEW JERSEY USA
Maier,C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Reichman,M ROCKVILLE CAPITOL USA

     Pool 3 Anderson,Barbara
Stevens,Joanne B FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Bedrosian,P COUTR     SO. CALIF. USA
Cawthorn,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Abrahams,Terry J INC.      CENTRAL FL USA
Boesch,Kit LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA
Jackson,Una A SAVANNAHFC S.CAROLINA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Graham,Bettie J V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 9  13 2

2 Schaefer,Kerry S D
1

D
1
V

4
V

5
V

5
3 16 11   5 3

3 Lutton,Patricia V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 10  15 1

4 Evans,Judith F D
0
D

1
D

3
V

4
V

5
2 13 16  -3 4

5 Brynildsen,Karen D
1
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

0
0 4 24 -20 6

6 Maier,C D
2
D

0
D

3
D

0
V

5
1 10 20 -10 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  17:25:12    Time Out:  10:53:28

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Someroja,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 4  21 1

2 Reckling,Diane D
0

V
2
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 12 12   0 4

3 Radle,C D
0
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 15 13   2 3

4 Rosenfeld,M D
4
V

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 19 12   7 2

5 Mannino,Anna C D
0
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
2 14 23  -9 5

6 Reichman,M D
0
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

4
0 4 25 -21 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  17:24:03    Time Out:  10:53:28

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Cawthorn,M V
5
D

2
V

3
V

5
V

3
4 18 14   4 3

2 Bedrosian,P D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 11  11 2

3 Stevens,Joanne B V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 7  17 1

4 Abrahams,Terry J D
2
D

0
D

0
D

2
V

5
1 9 20 -11 5

5 Boesch,Kit D
3
D

2
D

0
V

5
V

5
2 15 19  -4 4

6 Jackson,Una A D
2
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

2
0 6 23 -17 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  17:28:39    Time Out:  10:53:28

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Someroja,M 5 5 1.000 25 4 21 10002125 N N Y
2 Lutton,Patricia 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525 N N Y
3 Stevens,Joanne B 4 5 0.800 24 7 17 8001724 N N Y
4 Graham,Bettie J 4 5 0.800 22 9 13 8001322 N N Y
5 Bedrosian,P 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122 N N Y
6 Cawthorn,M 4 5 0.800 18 14 4 8000418 N N Y
7 Rosenfeld,M 3 5 0.600 19 12 7 6000719 N N Y
8 Schaefer,Kerry S 3 5 0.600 16 11 5 6000516 N N Y
9 Radle,C 3 5 0.600 15 13 2 6000215 N N Y
10 Reckling,Diane 2 5 0.400 12 12 0 4000012 N N Y
11 Evans,Judith F 2 5 0.400 13 16 -3 3999713 N N Y
12 Boesch,Kit 2 5 0.400 15 19 -4 3999615 N N Y
13 Mannino,Anna C 2 5 0.400 14 23 -9 3999114 N N Y
14 Maier,C 1 5 0.200 10 20 -10 1999010 N N Y
15 Abrahams,Terry J 1 5 0.200 9 20 -11 1998909 N N Y
16 Jackson,Una A 0 5 0.000 6 23 -17 -1694 N N Y
17 Brynildsen,Karen 0 5 0.000 4 24 -20 -1996 N N Y
18 Reichman,M 0 5 0.000 4 25 -21 -2096 N N Y
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            A                 B                        
  1)1129-Someroja,M

Someroja,M
 32) Bye

Someroja,M
 17) 153-Brynildsen,Karen 10-0

Jackson,Una A
 16) 588-Jackson,Una A 10-2

  9) 982-Radle,C
Radle,C

 24) Bye
Radle,C

 25) 10-1
Schaefer,Kerry S

  8)1072-Schaefer,Kerry S Bye

  5)  87-Bedrosian,P
Bedrosian,P

 28) Bye
Bedrosian,P

 21) 10-6
Boesch,Kit

 12) 118-Boesch,Kit Bye

 13) 767-Mannino,Anna C
Mannino,Anna C

 20) Bye
Mannino,Anna C

 29) 10-6
Graham,Bettie J

  4) 458-Graham,Bettie J Bye

  3)1154-Stevens,Joanne B
Stevens,Joanne B

 30) Bye
Stevens,Joanne B

 19) 10-1
Maier,C

 14) 759-Maier,C Bye

 11) 365-Evans,Judith F
Evans,Judith F

 22) Bye
Cawthorn,M

 27) 10-0
Cawthorn,M

  6) 202-Cawthorn,M Bye

  7)1031-Rosenfeld,M
Rosenfeld,M

 26) Bye
Rosenfeld,M

 23) 9-5
Reckling,Diane

 10) 997-Reckling,Diane Bye

 15)   6-Abrahams,Terry J
Reichman,M

 18)1001-Reichman,M 10-2
Lutton,Patricia

 31) 10-5
Lutton,Patricia

  2) 750-Lutton,Patricia Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Someroja,M 5 5 1.000 25 4 21 10002125
2 Lutton,Patricia 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525
3 Stevens,Joanne B 4 5 0.800 24 7 17 8001724
4 Graham,Bettie J 4 5 0.800 22 9 13 8001322
5 Bedrosian,P 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122
6 Cawthorn,M 4 5 0.800 18 14 4 8000418
7 Rosenfeld,M 3 5 0.600 19 12 7 6000719
8 Schaefer,Kerry S 3 5 0.600 16 11 5 6000516
9 Radle,C 3 5 0.600 15 13 2 6000215
10 Reckling,Diane 2 5 0.400 12 12 0 4000012
11 Evans,Judith F 2 5 0.400 13 16 -3 3999713
12 Boesch,Kit 2 5 0.400 15 19 -4 3999615
13 Mannino,Anna C 2 5 0.400 14 23 -9 3999114
14 Maier,C 1 5 0.200 10 20 -10 1999010
15 Abrahams,Terry J 1 5 0.200 9 20 -11 1998909
16 Jackson,Una A 0 5 0.000 6 23 -17 -1694
17 Brynildsen,Karen 0 5 0.000 4 24 -20 -1996
18 Reichman,M 0 5 0.000 4 25 -21 -2096
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                                              C                 D              E                        
  1)1129-Someroja,M

Someroja,M
  8) 982-Radle,C 10-2

  1)Someroja,M
  5)  87-Bedrosian,P 10-6

Bedrosian,P
  4) 767-Mannino,Anna C 10-1

Someroja,M
  3)1154-Stevens,Joanne B 10-5

Stevens,Joanne B
  6) 202-Cawthorn,M 10-4

  3)Stevens,J...
  7)1031-Rosenfeld,M 10-5

Rosenfeld,M
  2) 750-Lutton,Patricia 10-5
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Someroja,M 1 1 FINLAND FIN
2 Lutton,Patricia 2 2 CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
3 Stevens,Joanne B 3 3 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
4 Bedrosian,P 5 5 COUTR     SO. CALIF. USA
5 Cawthorn,M 6 6 RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
6 Rosenfeld,M 7 7 FAW       METRO NYC USA
7 Radle,C 9 9 NGFC      GEORGIA USA
8 Mannino,Anna C 13 13 MORRIS    NEW JERSEY USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A B(1)  C(1)  
Anderson,Barbara 3  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Astudillo,Charles A(1)  B(1)  
Bhutta,Omar B(1)  
Campi,Lisa 2  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Dollar,Chris B(1)  C(1)  
Littmann,Jane 1  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Tolley,Toby 1  B(1)  
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